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ROHATECK & DESITK &

Rohatec 8.5.2017 24.ro¢nik
Absolutni poradi 5 km
kateg/por cas Cislo prijmeni a jméno rocnik oddil/klub body
ZENY 1 18:11 202 Manikova Lubomira 1986 AK Spartak Dubnica 700
MUZI 1 19:09 229 Mrazek Petr 1978 HASICI HZS Brno *kk
zenvas 1 19:18 219 Kocurikova BlaZena 1967 K Jablonica 698
ZENY 2 19:18 237 Mikulova Vanessa 1999 ASK Skalica 696
ZENY 3 19:29 210 Truissard Maria 1987 Dubovce 694
zenvss 1 19:44 184 Farkasova Erika 1979 ASK Grafobal Skalica 692
ZENY 45 2 19:55 215 Doubkova Katerina 1972 AK Perné 690
ZENY 35 > 20:18 232 Ziskova Miroslava 1975 SK Jablonica 688
MUZT 2 20:23 208 Molak David 1992 HASICI Svatobofice *k
MUZT 3 20:29 206 Vodicka David 1994 HASICI SDH Svatobofice ~ ***
ZENY 4 20:35 201 Klobucnikova Michaela 1988 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V. 686
senvss 3 21:04 177 Kadlecova Jana 1977 KSB Hodonin 684
7envvas 3 21:19 205 Durnova Marta 1964 ANTALIS Branopac 682
ZENY s 21:23 222 Brachtlova Iveta 1987 Bfeclav 680
ZENY e 21:24 245 Slanikova Adriana 1993 AC Moravska Slavia Brno 678
MUZI 70 1 21:29 203 Husar Ferdinand 1944 Trendin 676
MUZT 4 21:41 207 Rotrekl Jakub 1997 HASICI SDH Svatobofice ~ ***
MUZI s 21:43 191 Dubek Petr 1988 HASICI Straznice ok
ZENY 7 21:44 240 Kluknavska Iveta 1989 Gelnica 674
7envas 4 21:56 195 Portasikova Anna 1963 ASK Grafobal Skalica 672
ZENY s 22:12 220 Polakovi¢ova Marcela 1987 K Jablonice 670
ZENY 9  22:18 244 Mésickova Petra 1988 Sobdllky 668
ZENY 10 22:30 241 Chalabalova Lucie 1987 HASICI Svatobofice 666
MUZL 6 22:30 173 Bimka Lukas 1983 HASICI SDH Rohatec *okk
ZENY 1 22:31 239 Hrebackova Iva 1984 Hodonin 664
znvas 5 22:33 187 Raffayova Svétlana 1967 Kty 662
ZENY 45 6 22:35 212 Markova Alice 1970 STS Chvojkovice-Brod 660
ENY 12 22:39 246 Chromekova Helena 1986 Slavicin 658
ZENY 45 7 22:50 228 Klimesova Jana 1963 SBK WIKY Kyjov 656
ZEnv3s 4 22:51 199 Droppova Ivana 1981 SRTG Podluzi 654
MUZI 7 22:56 209 Urubek Hynek 1996 HASICI Mistfin Hox
MUZI 40 1 23:01 242 Pazican Jozef 1974 HASICI SDH Svatobofice Mic ***
ZENY 35 5 23:06 211 Kudlacova Ivana 1978 RadoSovce 652
MUZIL g 23:11 190 Helisek Roman 1981 HASICI Straznice ok
MUZI 70 2 23:14 185 Karas Karel 1945 BéZecky klub Hodonin 650
senvas 8 23:14 204 Urbanova Gabriela 1965 Gbelski stryci 648
ZENY 35 6 23:41 221 Kollarova Andrea 1977 Baje¢né Zeny v béhu 646
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Macakova Irena
Kubicek Frantisek
Kubenkova Zuzana
Moravanska Véra
Gorbatenkova Sona
Karafiatova Jaroslava
Hyncicova Ivana
Topilinova Katerina
Kucerova Jana
Harasta Jaroslav
Hajossy Miroslav
KlimeSova Jaroslava
Gorbatenko Alexander
Labadiova Andrea
Fotrova Magda
Raffay Ivan
Foretnik Frantisek
Janota Michal
Kristova Andrea
Kolouchova Ivana
Hruba Dana
Studickova Simona
Rajéakova Lucia
Durdakova Dominika
Varmuzova Margita
Duranova Dana
Fajtakova Erika
Opavska Ilona
Straznicka Jana
Straznicky Jan
Mrazova Miroslava
Hana Kvétoslav
Hladka Ivana
Toman Josef
Filipkova Sarka
Sukup Martin
Roucka Rudolf
Trnkova Petra
Charvatova Lucie
Machala Jaroslav
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Brno

Ratiskovice

HASICI StraZnice
Skalica

HASICI SDH Rohatec
Brezova pod Bradlom
Breclav

AC Malacky
Rohatec

Mikulcice

Mikulcice

Junior Holi¢

Svatoborice-Mistfin Orel

Cyklo klub Morava
BK Hodonin
Hodonin

HASICI StraZnice
Junior Holi¢
Hodonin

Hodonin

Hluk

644
642
640
638
636
634
632
630
628
* %k
626
624
* %k
622
620

* %k %k

* %k %k

618
616
614
612
610
608
606
604
602
600
598
596
%k %k %
594
592
590

* %k %k

588
% %k %
586
584
582
580



